Position

Teacher

Teacher

Academic Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Department

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

Total Wages

$148,406

$140,362

$139,984

$139,853

$138,814

$138,572

$137,430

$134,563

$134,513

$127,453

$126,345

$122,132

$120,415

$114,209

$114,130

$113,727

$113,143

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,757

$40,265

$45,974

$21,691

$39,804

$40,007

$22,341

$33,789

$35,101

$43,936

$38,455

$37,535

$37,458

$26,027

$33,749

$26,557

$37,977



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Academic Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$112,895

$111,351

$108,093

$105,360

$104,161

$101,804

$100,795

$100,554

$100,378

$100,261

$100,154

$99,832

$99,718

$97,801

$97,089

$97,081

$96,954

$96,820

$25,477

$18,486

$26,012

$37,422

$18,074

$37,120

$25,769

$18,216

$24,303

$32,603

$32,604

$36,875

$37,008

$17,831

$21,884

$32,234

$14,138

$25,409



Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian Il

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$94,768

$93,337

$93,121

$92,156

$90,098

$89,552

$89,479

$89,049

$88,310

$88,117

$87,488

$85,535

$84,316

$83,298

$82,894

$82,442

$81,762

$81,479

$17,369

$15.817

$26,251

$16,593

$16,312

$34,898

$22,951

$16,206

$14,802

$16,248

$15,161

$23,092

$15,510

$20,153

$20,563

$22,018

$20,503

$23,277



Teacher

Activity Director

Teacher

Teacher

Academic Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$80,974

$80,442

$80,151

$79,708

$78,713

$78,657

$77,232

$76,878

$76,841

$75,634

$75,464

$75.112

$74,761

$73,903

$73,024

$72,024

$71,059

$70,050

$22,395

$19,407

$39,352

$13,456

$14,444

$21,205

$12,643

$22,080

$28,765

$14,158

$18,906

$21,760

$37,264

$27,215

$20,223

$28,088

$15,367

$12,462



Teacher

Teacher

Custodian |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Registrar: Student Support

Teacher

Custodian |

Teacher

Accounting Tech

Teacher

School Office Coordinator IlI

Secretary

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Paraeducator

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$69,648

$69,498

$66,999

$66,953

$66,464

$66,397

$65,158

$62,596

$61,999

$61,627

$58,291

$57,232

$57,005

$55,080

$54,377

$53,379

$53,265

$53,143

$31,967

$20,802

$28,422

$14,604

$20,324

$10,654

$29,899

$10,037

$13,951

$25,406

$13,745

$15,133

$21,574

$20,399

$19,542

$11,198

$19,952

$19,485



Kitchen Operator IlI

Teacher

Campus Supervisor

Teacher

Custodian |

Teacher

Custodian |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Food Service Assistant

Teacher

Paraeducator

Teacher

Food Service Assistant Custodian |

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$52,005

$51,821

$51,786

$50,657

$50,162

$49,855

$49,703

$49,411

$47,806

$47,278

$45,476

$45,058

$44,676

$43,543

$43,191

$43,150

$42,746

$42,623

$26,748

$9,867

$9,700

$10,043

$27,632

$13,341

$11,331

$8,670

$18,333

$12,145

$13,431

$24,630

$17,606

$10,281

$6,880

$15,572

$15,718

$17,037



Teacher

Textbook Clerk

Staff Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Staff Secretary |

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Campus Supervisor

Paraeducator

Staff Secretary |

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Food Service Assistant

Custodian Substitute

Office Clerk Il

Attendance Liaison

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$42,299

$42,187

$41,647

$40,825

$40,059

$39,411

$38,979

$38,471

$38,239

$37,891

$37,682

$37,459

$37,456

$37,319

$36,875

$36,729

$36,704

$36,389

$13,907

$11,251

$11,158

$6,765

$11,765

$18,365

$9,260

$16,484

$7,829

$23,457

$8,483

$23,121

$9,154

$8,478

$14,730

$8,936

$3,083

$9,646



Teacher

Paraeducator

Campus Supervisor

Teacher

School Secretary

Food Service Assistant

Campus Supervisor

Paraeducator

Teacher

Teacher

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$36,232

$35,852

$35,642

$35,350

$35,296

$35,175

$33,704

$33,238

$33,233

$31,965

$31,898

$31,885

$29,468

$29,370

$27,600

$27,438

$27,132

$27,005

$16,974

$7,625

$9,278

$9,958

$9,196

$17,832

$9,179

$21,986

$10,785

$8,651

$6,948

$7,334

$14,270

$4,679

$8,580

$412

$7,926

$7,950



Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Supervisor

Teacher

Paraeducator

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Paraeducator

Attendance Liaison

Teacher

Teacher

Paraeducator

Food Service Assistant

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$26,221

$25,701

$25,270

$24,776

$24,382

$24,208

$24,087

$23,289

$22,810

$21,673

$20,429

$18,618

$17,316

$15,292

$14,668

$14,192

$12,255

$9,214

$14,441

$19,526

$11,890

$10,792

$8,008

$5,810

$7,955

$12,341

$5,364

$6,630

$19,119

$4,399

$2,695

$5,411

$4,129

$3,288

$4,622

$1,923



Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified

Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School
Christopher High
School

$1,620

$1,620

$1,620

$23

$0

$23



