Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$148,406	\$40,757
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$140,362	\$40,265
Academic Coordinator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$139,984	\$45,974
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$139,853	\$21,691
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$138,814	\$39,804
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$138,572	\$40,007
Assistant Principal		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$137,430	\$22,341
Assistant Principal		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$134,563	\$33,789
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$134,513	\$35,101
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$127,453	\$43,936
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$126,345	\$38,455
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$122,132	\$37,535
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$120,415	\$37,458
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$114,209	\$26,027
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$114,130	\$33,749
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$113,727	\$26,557
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$113,143	\$37,977

Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$112,895	\$25,477
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$111,351	\$18,486
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$108,093	\$26,012
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$105,360	\$37,422
Teacher	Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$104,161	\$18,074
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$101,804	\$37,120
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$100,795	\$25,769
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$100,554	\$18,216
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$100,378	\$24,303
Academic Coordinator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$100,261	\$32,603
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$100,154	\$32,604
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$99,832	\$36,875
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$99,718	\$37,008
Counselor		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$97,801	\$17,831
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$97,089	\$21,884
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$97,081	\$32,234
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$96,954	\$14,138
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$96,820	\$25,409

Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$94,768	\$17,369
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$93,337	\$15,817
Principal	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$93,121	\$26,251
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$92,156	\$16,593
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$90,098	\$16,312
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$89,552	\$34,898
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$89,479	\$22,951
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$89,049	\$16,206
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$88,310	\$14,802
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$88,117	\$16,248
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$87,488	\$15,161
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$85,535	\$23,092
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$84,316	\$15,510
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$83,298	\$20,153
Custodian II	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$82,894	\$20,563
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$82,442	\$22,018
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$81,762	\$20,503
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$81,479	\$23,277

Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$80,974	\$22,395
Activity Director	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$80,442	\$19,407
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$80,151	\$39,352
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$79,708	\$13,456
Academic Coordinator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$78,713	\$14,444
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$78,657	\$21,205
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$77,232	\$12,643
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$76,878	\$22,080
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$76,841	\$28,765
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$75,634	\$14,158
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$75,464	\$18,906
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$75,112	\$21,760
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$74,761	\$37,264
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$73,903	\$27,215
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$73,024	\$20,223
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$72,024	\$28,088
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$71,059	\$15,367
Assistant Principal	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$70,050	\$12,462

Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$69,648	\$31,967
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$69,498	\$20,802
Custodian I	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$66,999	\$28,422
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$66,953	\$14,604
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$66,464	\$20,324
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$66,397	\$10,654
Registrar: Student Support	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$65,158	\$29,899
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$62,596	\$10,037
Custodian I	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$61,999	\$13,951
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$61,627	\$25,406
Accounting Tech	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$58,291	\$13,745
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$57,232	\$15,133
School Office Coordinator III	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$57,005	\$21,574
Secretary	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$55,080	\$20,399
Custodian I	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$54,377	\$19,542
Custodian I	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$53,379	\$11,198
Custodian I	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$53,265	\$19,952
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$53,143	\$19,485

Kitchen Operator III		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$52,005	\$26,748
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$51,821	\$9,867
Campus Supervisor		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$51,786	\$9,700
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$50,657	\$10,043
Custodian I		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$50,162	\$27,632
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$49,855	\$13,341
Custodian I		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$49,703	\$11,331
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$49,411	\$8,670
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$47,806	\$18,333
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$47,278	\$12,145
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$45,476	\$13,431
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$45,058	\$24,630
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$44,676	\$17,606
Food Service Assistant		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$43,543	\$10,281
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$43,191	\$6,880
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$43,150	\$15,572
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$42,746	\$15,718
Food Service Assistant	Custodian I	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$42,623	\$17,037

Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$42,299	\$13,907
Textbook Clerk	Attendance Liaison	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$42,187	\$11,251
Staff Secretary I		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$41,647	\$11,158
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$40,825	\$6,765
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$40,059	\$11,765
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$39,411	\$18,365
Staff Secretary I		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$38,979	\$9,260
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$38,471	\$16,484
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$38,239	\$7,829
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$37,891	\$23,457
Campus Supervisor		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$37,682	\$8,483
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$37,459	\$23,121
Staff Secretary I		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$37,456	\$9,154
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$37,319	\$8,478
Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$36,875	\$14,730
Food Service Assistant		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$36,729	\$8,936
Custodian Substitute		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$36,704	\$3,083
Office Clerk II		Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$36,389	\$9,646

Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$36,232	\$16,974
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$35,852	\$7,625
Campus Supervisor	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$35,642	\$9,278
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$35,350	\$9,958
School Secretary	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$35,296	\$9,196
Food Service Assistant	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$35,175	\$17,832
Campus Supervisor	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$33,704	\$9,179
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$33,238	\$21,986
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$33,233	\$10,785
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$31,965	\$8,651
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$31,898	\$6,948
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$31,885	\$7,334
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$29,468	\$14,270
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$29,370	\$4,679
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$27,600	\$8,580
Assistant Principal	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$27,438	\$412
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$27,132	\$7,926
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$27,005	\$7,950

Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$26,221	\$14,441
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$25,701	\$19,526
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$25,270	\$11,890
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$24,776	\$10,792
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$24,382	\$8,008
Campus Supervisor	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$24,208	\$5,810
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$24,087	\$7,955
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$23,289	\$12,341
Food Service Assistant	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$22,810	\$5,364
Food Service Assistant	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$21,673	\$6,630
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$20,429	\$19,119
Attendance Liaison	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$18,618	\$4,399
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$17,316	\$2,695
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$15,292	\$5,411
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$14,668	\$4,129
Food Service Assistant	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$14,192	\$3,288
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$12,255	\$4,622
Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$9,214	\$1,923

Walk On Coach	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$1,620	\$23
Walk On Coach	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$1,620	\$0
Walk On Coach	Gilroy Unified	Christopher High School	\$1,620	\$23